
Chevron 

• 
May 18, 2020 

Columbia County 
PO Box 1529 
Lake City, Florida 32056 

G. W. Hunter, Inc . 
Chevron Products Company 
1130 US Hwy 90 West 
P. 0 . Box 958 
Lake City, FL 32056-0958 
Tel 386-752-5890 
Fax 386-755-5510 m~uw~ 

JUN 8 2020 

Board of County Comrrnssioners 
Columbia County 

RE : Transport deliveries to the Road Department and Landfill for the term of State Contract 
June 1, 2020 To July 31, 2025 

G. W. Hunter, Inc. is willing to deliver ULSD and Gasoline to the county, not through the State Contract, 
but at the below pricing listed below. Using the FastRack State Contract price as cost. 

Group A ULSD Transport 
Group B ULSD Red Dyed Transport 
Group D ElO Regular Transport 
Group D ElO Regular Non-Transport 

Freight for Transport 
Pump off Charge 
Delay Charge (Per 30 minutes) 
Back Haul or Retain 
Top Off Charge 
Emergency Delivery 

G W Hunter, Inc 
$0.025 
$0.025 
$0.025 
$0.165 

$0.045 
$45.00 

0 
0 

$50.00 
0 

State Contract 
L V Hiers, Inc 

$0.03 
$0.03 
$0.03 
$0.37 

$0.07 
$75.00 
$50.00 
$0.10 
$100.00 
$0.10 

Normal Delivery Transport Total $0.07 per gal+ $45 $0.10 per gal+ $75 
7500 gallons $570 for GWH part $825.00 for LVH part 
Keep in mind the other charges that can apply on LVH's side, saving $255 per load delivered. 

Tank Wagon delivery, Mosquito Control 
1000 gallons 
A savings of $205 per delivery 

$0.165 
$165.00 

G. W. Hunter, Inc looks forward to be your supplier. 

ruly, 

er~t;;J 
President 

$0.37 
$370.00 


